More Than Productivity
• Comprehensive range
• Single spindle operations
• Multi-spindle processes
Auto Feed Drills
& Tappers
2
AFD Applications

+
5
How to Order :
How to select your AFD
(1) Not required on AFTE models.
AFD(E)
CONTROL
BLOCK
OUTPUT
SPINDLE
Optional
- HCU
- Clamps
- Interface K
Output Spindle
(see page 24 to 28)
Code Output type
- Chuck
- Collets
- Multi Head
- Tapper
Model Type
Pneumatic Feed
and Drive
AFD205 0.22kW (0.30hp)
AFD215 0.22kW (0.30hp)
AFD415 0.38kW (0.51hp)
AFD684 0.61kW (0.82hp)
Pneumatic Feed,
Electric Drive
AFDE200 0.25kW (0.34hp)
AFDE400 0.33kW (0.44hp)
AFDE410 0.75kW (1.00hp)
AFDE610 0.75kW (1.00hp)
AFDE620 1.10kW (1.50hp)
Electric Feed and
Drive via Leadscrew
AFTE480 0.75kW (1.00hp)
Control Block
(see page 22)
A1 �– Full feature type(1)
– Automatic cycle
A6 �– Simple type(1)
– Remote cycle control
A7 – Leadscrew type – PNP
A8 – Leadscrew type – NPN
(see page 23 to 32)
6
Type
and Speed
Free speed Maxium
stroke
Dynamic
thrust
Mild
Steel
Aluminium Hard
wood
Ø mm Ø mm Ø mm
Ø mm Ø mm Ø mm
50Hz 60Hz
90 3.54 320 72
100 3.94 724 163
100 3.94 724 163
100 3.94 1557 350
100 3.94 1557 350
mm in. N lbf
	 AFDE200 Serie - 0.25 kW (0.34hp)
	 AFDE400 Serie - 0.33 - 0.37 kW (0.44 - 0.49hp)
	 AFDE410 Serie - 0.75 kW (1hp)
	 AFDE610 Serie - 0.75 kW (1hp)
	 AFDE620 Serie - 1.1 kW (1.47hp)
	 AFDE200-850	 850	 1020
	 AFDE200-1200	 1200	 1450
	 AFDE200-2350	 2350	 2820
	 AFDE200-2850	 2820	 3400
	 AFDE200-3750	 3750	 4500
	 AFDE200-4600	 4600	 5450
	 AFDE200-5250	 5250	 6300
	 AFDE200-8000	 8000	 9600
	 AFDE200-10000	 10000	 11950
	 AFDE400-330	 330	 400
	 AFDE400-550	 550	 660
	 AFDE400-900	 900	 1100
	 AFDE400-1200	 1200	 1450
	 AFDE400-1450	 1450	 1740
	 AFDE400-1750	 1750	 2100
	 AFDE400-2350	 2350	 2820
	 AFDE400-2850	 2850	 3400
	 AFDE400-3750	 3750	 4500
	 AFDE400-4600	 4600	 5450
	 AFDE400-5250	 5250	 6300
	 AFDE400-8000	 8000	 9600
	 AFDE400-10000	 10000	 11950
	 AFDE410-330	 330	 400
	 AFDE410-550	 550	 660
	 AFDE410-900	 900	 1100
	 AFDE410-1200	 1200	 1450
	 AFDE410-1450	 1450	 1740
	 AFDE410-1750	 1750	 2100
	 AFDE410-2350	 2350	 2820
	 AFDE410-2850	 2850	 3400
	 AFDE410-3750	 3750	 4500
	 AFDE410-4600	 4600	 5450
	 AFDE410-5250	 5250	 6300
	 AFDE410-8000	 8000	 9600
	 AFDE610-330	 330	 400
	 AFDE610-550	 550	 660
	 AFDE610-900	 900	 1100
	 AFDE610-1200	 1200	 1450
	 AFDE610-1450	 1450	 1740
	 AFDE610-1750	 1750	 2100
	 AFDE610-2350	 2350	 2820
	 AFDE610-2850	 2850	 3400
	 AFDE610-3750	 3750	 4500
	 AFDE610-4600	 4600	 5450
	 AFDE610-5250	 5250	 6300
	 AFDE620-330	 330	 400
	 AFDE620-550	 550	 660
	 AFDE620-900	 900	 1100
	 AFDE620-1200	 1200	 1450
	 AFDE620-1450	 1450	 1740
	 AFDE620-1750	 1750	 2100
	 AFDE620-2350	 2350	 2820
	 AFDE620-2850	 2850	 3400
	 AFDE620-3750	 3750	 4500
	 AFDE620-4600	 4600	 5450
	 AFDE620-5250	 5250	 6300
	 4	 5	 7
	 4	 5	 6
	 3.5	 4	 5
	 2.5	 3	 4

Ø Area
mm lbf.in mm2 lbf.in
Maxium
stroke
Dynamic
thrust
50 1.97 400 90
90 3.54 400 90
100 3.94 706 159
100 4 1735 390
mm in. N lbf
	 AFD205 Serie - 0.22 kW (0.30hp)
	 AFD215 Serie - 0.22 kW (0.30hp)
	 AFD415 Serie - 0.38 kW (0.51hp)
	 AFD684 Serie - 0.61 kW (0.82hp)
	 AFD684-60	 60
	 AFD684-100	 100
	 AFD684-160	 160
	 AFD684-350	 350
	 AFD684-550	 550
	 AFD684-965	 965
	 AFD684-2100	 2100
	 AFD684-3300	 3300
	 AFD415-490	 490
	 AFD415-790	 790
	 AFD415-1250	 1250
	 AFD415-2100	 2100
	 AFD415-3400	 3400
	 AFD415-5400	 5400
	 AFD415-7000	 7000
	 AFD415-18000	 18000
	 AFD205-650	 650
	 AFD205-1000	 1000
	 AFD205-2700	 2700
	 AFD205-4350	 4350
	 AFD205-10000	 10000
	 AFD205-18700	 18700
	 AFD215-650	 650
	 AFD215-1000	 1000
	 AFD215-2700	 2700
	 AFD215-4350	 4350
	 AFD215-10000	 10000
	 AFD215-18700	 18700
	 14	 20	 22
	 13	 20	 22
	 13	 20	 22
	 12	 19	 20

5 off ø 1.5mm holes to be drilled in aluminium - 1.766 x 5 = 8.83mm²
ø 4mm hole has a cross sectional area of 12.56mm²
Therefore AFD415-5400 has adequate capacity to drill 5
off ø 1.5mm holes in aluminium.
The above data is a guide for reference purposes only. Please read carefully the safety operating and
maintenance instructions supplied with the unit prior to installing your Desoutter Auto Feed Drill. The
performance data for air drive and feed functions are obtained with an air inlet pressure of 6,3 bar,
and the speeds indicated are nominal. The capacities listed in this catalogue are for guidance only,
and actual test and / or consultation with your local Desoutter Sales Representative is always
recommended. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
8
All models: Weight: 10.1 kg (22.2lb) - Air consumption per cycle: <0.032 l/s (<0.02 cfm) - Sound level: <70 dB(A)
	 AFDE200-850      205 148 029 4 	    AFDE230-1000	     205 148 030 4		    850	 1020	 0.25	 0.34	 0.75	 0.75	 320	 72	 90	 3.5	 2.4	 21.2
 AFDE200-1200    205 148 022 4	    AFDE230-1450     205 148 032 4		  1200	 1450	 0.25	 0.34	 0.75	 0.75	 320	 72	 90	 3.5	 1.8	 15.9
 AFDE200-2350    205 148 023 4	    AFDE230-2800     205 148 033 4		  2350	 2820	 0.25	 0.34	 0.75	 0.75	 320	 72	 90	 3.5	 -	 -
 AFDE200-2850    205 148 024 4	    AFDE230-3400     205 148 034 4		  2850	 3400	 0.25	 0.34	 0.75	 0.75	 320	 72	 90	 3.5	 -	 -
 	AFDE200-3750    205 148 025 4	    AFDE230-4500     205 148 035 4	 	 3750	 4500	 0.25	 0.34	 0.75	 0.75	 320	 72	 90	 3.5	 -	 -
 AFDE200-4600    205 148 026 4	    AFDE230-5500	      205 148 036 4		  4600	 5450	 0.25	 0.34	 0.75	 0.75	 320	 72	 90	 3.5	 -	 -
 AFDE200-5250    205 148 027 4	    AFDE230-6300     205 148 037 4	 	 5250	 6300	 0.25	 0.34	 0.75	 0.75	 320	 72	 90	 3.5	 -	 -
 AFDE200-8000    205 148 028 4	    AFDE230-9600     205 148 038 4		  8000	 9600	 0.25	 0.34	 0.75	 0.75	 320	 72	 90	 3.5	 -

Silencers for Air Motors are not supplied with complete tools
Air consumption per cycle: 16.5 l/s (35 cfm) - Sound level: <87 dB(A)
How to Order AFD684:
+ + + AFD684
CONTROL
BLOCK
OUTPUT
SPINDLE
OPTION
PART NO.
19
Pneumatic drive - feed
AFD684
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
PART NO.
 1 Silencer - sinter bronze		            205 054 1743
    (noise clamp 15 dB(A) - Power loss 10)
 2 Silencer 			             205 054 1773
    (noise clamp 20 dB(A) - Power loss 10)
 3 Silencer 			             205 054 1783
    (noise clamp 25 dB(A) - Power loss 7)
SILENCER
1               2                     3
20
Proximity Sensor
Leadscrew Nut
Leadscrew
Quick release
Leadscrew and Nut Assembly
Other leadscrews available to special order.
Drilling performance specification Sound level: <70 dB(A)
SHAPE REPLACEMENT
LEADSCREW / NUT
ONLY
ORDERING
CODE
THREAD
SIZE / PITCH
PART NO.
REPLACEMENT
LEADSCREW / NUT
ONLY
ORDERING
CODE
THREAD
SIZE / PITCH
PART NO.
modeL POWER
Motor power
SPEED
50Hz          60Hz
CURRENT
50Hz            60Hz
TORQUE
Tapping
torque available
WEIGHT
STROKE
Pitch
controlled stroke
mmlbf.inNmAmpsAmpshpkWrpmrpm lbkgin.
  AFTE480-180   205 148 124 4	 180	 215	 0.75	 1.00	 2.0	 2.0	 35.8	 316.8	 60	 2.36	 26.5	 58.3
  AFTE480-330   205 148 125 4	 330	 400	 0.75	 1.00	 2.0	 2.0	 19.5	 172.8	 60	 2.36	 26.5	 58.3
  AFTE480-550   205 148 126 4	 550	 660	 0.75	 1.00	 2.0	 2.0	 11.7	 103.7	 60	 2.36	 26.5	 58.3
	  AFTE480-900   205 148 127 4	 900	 1080	 0.75	 1.00	 2.0	 2.0	 7.2	 63.4	 60	 2.36	 26.5	 58.3
  AFTE480-1200 205 148 122 4	 1200	 1440	 0.75	 1.00	 2.0	 2.0	 5.4	 47.5	 60	 2.36	 26.5	 58.3
	  AFTE480-1450 205 148 123 4	 1450	 1740	 0.75	 1.00	 2.0	 2.0	 4.4	 39.3	 60	 2.36	 26.5	 58.3
	 350713	 L01	 0.50mm
	 350723	 L02	 0.60mm
	 350733	 L03	 0.70mm
	 350743	 L04	 0.75mm
	 350753	 L05	 0.80mm
	 350763	 L06	 1.00mm

PART NO. PART NO.PART NO.PART NO.
K35 B24 B24 B24
(2) How to order
Examples:
AFDE200-2850-A1-K32 + 174183
AFD415-3400-A6-B24 + 107552
AFDE610-900-A1-B24 + 106672
Output spindles for use with multiple spindle heads (2)
TYPE OF
HEAD
SPINDLE
CENTRE
OR PC
NUMBER
OF
SPINDLES
MAXIMUM
COLLET
SIZE
AFD205
AFD215
AFDE200/230
AFDE610/640
AFD684
AFD415
AFDE400/430
AFDE410/440
AFTE480 COLLET TYPE
(SEE PAGE 28)
PART NO. PART NO. PART NO.PART NO.mm in.mm in.
DRILLING
TAPPING
A 2 9.5-54 0.37-2.13 4.0 0.157 174183 92142 A
A 2 12.7-64 0.50-2.52 6.5 0.256 92152 B
                                                                                         A 2 19.0-95 0.75-3.74 9.5 0.374 106662 106672 D
A 2 41.1-109.9 1.62-4.33 7.0 0.276 92172                                                                                        D
B 3 inline 19.0-57.1 0.75-2.25 9.5 0.374 107552 107562 D
C 3PCD 27.9-104.1 1.01-4.01 9.5 0.374 107592 D
A 2 9.5-54 0.37-2.13 4.0 0.157 92142 A
A 2 12.7-64 0.50-2.52 6.5 0.256 204173 92222 92152                         B
A 2 19.0-95 0.75-3.74 9.5 0.374 106682 106692 106662 D
A 2 41.1-109.9 1.62-4.33 7.0 0.276 92172                         D
B 3 inline 19.0-57.1 0.75-2.25 9.5 0.374 107552 D
C 3PCD 27.9-104.1 1.01-4.01 9.5 0.374 107662 107592 D
Multiple Spindle Heads
• Range of adjustable spindle positions
for 2 and 3 spindle heads
• Special fixed spindle heads available for
non standard hole patterns or dedicated
applications
GRE_10331_DESOUTTER-AFD-accessories_EF  11/04/11  17:55  Page26
26
Accessories
Multiple Spindle Heads
27
P.N P.N P.NP.Nnm in.nm in.
P.N P.N P.NP.Nnm in.nm in.
A B
DC
A
B C
2
DIMENSIONSTYPE OF
HEAD
MAX.
SPEED
PART
NO.
PART
NO.
MIN./MAX.
CENTRES
A - B